
Clave UEA Grupo Cup.
No. 
Eco.

Profesor(es) Dias SALON

2000013 POLITICAS Y GESTION DEL AGUA EN EL MUNDO MDEX201 30 23832 MONTERO CONTRERAS DELIA PATRICIA Ma y Ju 10:00 12:00 E209
2241088 INTRODUCCION A LA MICROECONOMIA I HB02 30 30321 JUAREZ CASTILLO AZUCENA Ma y Ju 08:00 10:00 E113
2241089 ECONOMIA POLITICA I HB51 30 44357 CORTES TORRES IVAN Ma y Ju 16:00 18:00 E110
2241089 ECONOMIA POLITICA I HB52 30 34360 MARSHALL  WESLEY COLIN Ma y Ju 14:00 16:00 E215
2241090 CUENTAS NACIONALES I HF01 30 26512 MORALES BARRERA RAQUEL Ma y Ju 10:00 12:00 H214
2241091 MICROECONOMIA I HC51 30 42927 SEOANE SALAZAR MARTIN ESTEBAN Lu y Mi 12:00 14:00 E202
2241091 MICROECONOMIA I HF01 30 33124 PEREZ MENDEZ MARCO ANTONIO Lu y Mi 14:00 16:00 E215
2241091 MICROECONOMIA I HF02 30 42927 SEOANE SALAZAR MARTIN ESTEBAN Lu y Mi 14:00 16:00 C207
2241091 MICROECONOMIA I HF03 25 45079 CRUZ ROMERO MIGUEL ANGEL Lu y Mi 16:00 18:00 E213
2241092 ECONOMIA POLITICA II HC01 30 23712 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ BLANCA GLORIA Ma y Ju 10:00 12:00 E204
2241092 ECONOMIA POLITICA II HC02 30 29139 GOMEZ FONSECA MIGUEL ANGEL Ma y Ju 12:00 14:00 E110
2241092 ECONOMIA POLITICA II HC03 30 11231 GOICOECHEA MORENO JULIO FERNANDO Ma y Ju 14:00 16:00 E117
2241092 ECONOMIA POLITICA II HC04 30 23712 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ BLANCA GLORIA Ma y Ju 08:00 10:00 E110
2241093 CUENTAS NACIONALES II HC51 25 7936 GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ ROBERTO Lu y Mi 14:00 16:00 H214
2241093 CUENTAS NACIONALES II HC52 25 44946 ARROYO MOSCO MIGUEL ANGEL Lu y Mi 12:00 14:00 H214
2241093 CUENTAS NACIONALES II HC53 30 14713 VAZQUEZ CRUZ ERNESTO Lu y Mi 18:00 20:00 H214
2241093 CUENTAS NACIONALES II HC54 30 4740 ESTRADA LOPEZ JOSE LUIS Lu y Mi 10:00 12:00 H214
2241094 MICROECONOMIA II HD01 25 13821 ALVAREZ TEXOCOTITLA MIGUEL Lu y Mi 10:00 12:00 E202
2241095 ECONOMIA POLITICA III HD01 25 44357 CORTES TORRES IVAN Ma y Ju 12:00 14:00 D109
2241096 MACROECONOMIA I HD01 30 30321 JUAREZ CASTILLO AZUCENA Lu y Mi 08:00 10:00 E215
2241097 MICROECONOMIA III HE01 30 13821 ALVAREZ TEXOCOTITLA MIGUEL Lu y Mi 14:00 16:00 E107
2241098 MACROECONOMIA II HE01 18 24506 LIZARAZU ALANEZ EDDY Lu y Mi 08:00 10:00 B111
2241099 MACROECONOMIA III HF01 30 35504 LANDA DIAZ HERI OSCAR Lu y Mi 08:00 10:00 E204
2241099 MACROECONOMIA III HF02 25 24506 LIZARAZU ALANEZ EDDY Lu y Mi 10:00 12:00 E204
2241099 MACROECONOMIA III HF03 30 44946 ARROYO MOSCO MIGUEL ANGEL Lu y Mi 16:00 18:00 C207
2242000 ECONOMETRIA I HF01 25 26090 CARBAJAL DE NOVA CAROLINA Lu, Mi y Vi 10:00 12:00 H214
2242000 ECONOMETRIA I HF02 30 26512 MORALES BARRERA RAQUEL Ma, Ju y Vi 08:00 10:00 H214
2242000 ECONOMETRIA I HF03 30 45079 CRUZ ROMERO MIGUEL ANGEL Lu, Mi y Vi 14:00 16:00 H214
2242001 ECONOMETRIA II HG03 30 Lu, Mi y Vi 14:00 16:00 H214

           TRIMESTRE 25-P

Horario



2242002 ECONOMIA MEXICANA I HH01      18 45079 CRUZ ROMERO MIGUEL ANGEL Lu y Mi 10:00 12:00 E117
2242003 ECONOMIA MEXICANA II HI01 25 4076 VIDAL BONIFAZ JOSE GREGORIO Lu y Mi 12:00 14:00 E117
2242003 ECONOMIA MEXICANA II HI02 30 32306 MENDOZA HERNANDEZ ANTONIO Ma y Ju 08:00 10:00 B103
2242003 ECONOMIA MEXICANA II HI03 30 41504 HERNANDEZ CALVARIO LOURDES CAROLINA Ma y Ju 12:00 14:00 B109
2242004 TEORIA Y POLITICA MONETARIA HD01 30 35709 UGARTE PINEDA EVA Ma y Ju 16:00 18:00 E215
2242005 ECONOMIA INTERNACIONAL I HG01 30 Lu y Mi 16:00 18:00 E215
2242006 TEORIA Y POLITICA FISCAL HK51 30 31418 RAMIREZ CEDILLO EDUARDO Lu y Mi 16:00 18:00 B306
2242008 ECONOMIA INTERNACIONAL II HG02 25 Lu y Mi 12:00 14:00 E204
2242009 MATEMATICAS FINANCIERAS HG01 30 28053 CONCHA RAMIREZ ELIZABETH GUADALUPE Ma y Ju 08:00 10:00 E215
2242011 SISTEMA MONETARIO Y FINANCIERO INTERNACION HH01      18 47094 ROSAS SANCHEZ GABRIEL ALBERTO Ma y Ju 16:00 18:00 B111
2242013 ECONOMIA INSTITUCIONAL HH51 30 23832 MONTERO CONTRERAS DELIA PATRICIA Ma y Ju 12:00 14:00 E204
2242017 DESARROLLO ECONOMICO II HF01 30 1885 HERNANDEZ CHAVEZ GUILLERMO FERNANDO Ma y Ju 08:00 10:00 E204
2242019 ECONOMIA Y ESTADO HG01 30 11231 GOICOECHEA MORENO JULIO FERNANDO Ma y Ju 12:00 14:00 D106
2242020 SERIES DE TIEMPO I HI01 25 26090 CARBAJAL DE NOVA CAROLINA Lu, Mi y Vi 08:00 10:00 H214
2242021 SERIES DE TIEMPO II HJ01 25 327 PEREDO Y RODRIGUEZ FELIPE DE JESUS Lu, Mi y Vi 10:00 12:00 H214
2242022 HISTORIA DEL PENSAMIENTO ECONOMICO HJ01 18 29139 GOMEZ FONSECA MIGUEL ANGEL Ma y Ju 10:00 12:00 C102
2242025 SISTEMAS INFORMATICOS PARA LA ECONOMIA HK51 30 33124 PEREZ MENDEZ MARCO ANTONIO Lu y Mi 12:00 14:00 H214
2242027 SEMINARIO DE INVESTIGACION I HJ51 5 18370 CASTRO RAMIREZ JUAN CARLOS Viernes 16:00 20:00 Cub.
2242027 SEMINARIO DE INVESTIGACION I HJ52 5 13821 ALVAREZ TEXOCOTITLA MIGUEL Viernes 16:00 20:00 Cub.
2242029 SEMINARIO DE INVESTIGACION II HK51 5 35504 LANDA DIAZ HERI OSCAR Viernes 16:00 20:00 Cub.
2242029 SEMINARIO DE INVESTIGACION II HK52 5 18370 CASTRO RAMIREZ JUAN CARLOS Viernes 16:00 20:00 Cub.
2242029 SEMINARIO DE INVESTIGACION II HK53 5 29139 GOMEZ FONSECA MIGUEL ANGEL Viernes 16:00 20:00 Cub.
2242029 SEMINARIO DE INVESTIGACION II HK54 5 24506 LIZARAZU ALANEZ EDDY Viernes 16:00 20:00 Cub.
2242029 SEMINARIO DE INVESTIGACION II HK55 5 23832 MONTERO CONTRERAS DELIA PATRICIA Viernes 16:00 20:00 Cub.
2242031 SEMINARIO DE INVESTIGACION III HL51 5 32306 MENDOZA HERNANDEZ ANTONIO Viernes 16:00 20:00 Cub.
2242031 SEMINARIO DE INVESTIGACION III HL52 5 4076 VIDAL BONIFAZ JOSE GREGORIO Viernes 16:00 20:00 Cub.
2242031 SEMINARIO DE INVESTIGACION III HL53 5 28053 CONCHA RAMIREZ ELIZABETH GUADALUPE Viernes 16:00 20:00 Cub.
2242031 SEMINARIO DE INVESTIGACION III HL54 5 34360 MARSHALL  WESLEY COLIN Viernes 16:00 20:00 Cub.
2242031 SEMINARIO DE INVESTIGACION III HL57 5 41504 HERNANDEZ CALVARIO LOURDES CAROLINA Viernes 16:00 20:00 Cub.
2242031 SEMINARIO DE INVESTIGACION III HL58 5 33124 PEREZ MENDEZ MARCO ANTONIO Viernes 16:00 20:00 Cub.
2242031 SEMINARIO DE INVESTIGACION III HL59 5 35504 LANDA DIAZ HERI OSCAR Viernes 16:00 20:00 Cub.
2242031 SEMINARIO DE INVESTIGACION III HL60 5 23832 MONTERO CONTRERAS DELIA PATRICIA Viernes 16:00 20:00 Cub.
2242032 TEMAS SELECTOS III HF01 25 41504 HERNANDEZ CALVARIO LOURDES CAROLINA Ma y Ju 14:00 16:00 E204
2242032 TEMAS SELECTOS III HF02 25 4740 ESTRADA LOPEZ JOSE LUIS Lu y Mi 14:00 16:00 E117
2242032 TEMAS SELECTOS III HF03 25 28053 CONCHA RAMIREZ ELIZABETH GUADALUPE Ma y Ju 10:00 12:00 B111



2242032 TEMAS SELECTOS III HF04 25 35504 LANDA DIAZ HERI OSCAR Lu y Mi 10:00 12:00 E104
2242032 TEMAS SELECTOS III HF05 25 18370 CASTRO RAMIREZ JUAN CARLOS Ma y Ju 16:00 18:00 D106
2242033 ECONOMIA DEL MEDIO AMBIENTE HF01 35 7936 GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ ROBERTO Lu y Mi 16:00 18:00 E117
2242036 INTRODUCCION A LA ECONOMIA HA01 30 45079 CRUZ ROMERO MIGUEL ANGEL Lu y Mi 08:00 10:00 D106
2242036 INTRODUCCION A LA ECONOMIA HA02 30 18370 CASTRO RAMIREZ JUAN CARLOS Ma y Ju 18:00 20:00 C207
2242036 INTRODUCCION A LA ECONOMIA HA03 30 34360 MARSHALL  WESLEY COLIN Ma y Ju 16:00 18:00 C207


